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WASPERTON = WAS-169 
Identifications by Diana Briscoe 
 
Briscoe 
Type 

Size in mm Pot Type Archive 
Number 

Myres 
Cor 
pus 

Museum Ref. No. 

A 2ai 8 x 8 ) Biconical* ) 011 # Warwick WN82Q. F15013005 
A 4aiii 10 x 8 Sherd 014 # Warwick WN82L. 1407F407 
A 4aiii 7 x 8 ) Biconical* ) 012 # Warwick WN82Q. F15013005 
A 4aiii 11 x 10 Biconical 013 # Warwick WN83Q. 3308F3006 
A 5ai 10 x 7 Biconical 009 # Warwick WN83Q.3559/47 
A 7cii 14 x 14 Sherds 003 # Warwick WN82L.F302. 1230 
C 2aii 6.5 x 8 ) Biconical ) 002 # Warwick WN82L1267/ 2F365 
C 2aiii 6 x 6.5 Biconical 010 # Warwick WN83Q.3464/47 
C 2aiv 7.5 x 7.5 ) Biconical ) 008 # Warwick WN82L.1349. F388 
C 3bii 8 x 7 ) Biconical ) 005 # Warwick WN83Q. 3431F3062 
E 3ai 6 x 7 Biconical 006 # Warwick WN83Q. 3457F307A 
G 1avii 9 x 9 ) Biconical ) 001 # Warwick WN82L1267/ 2F365 
G 1avii 7 x 5 Biconical* 015 # Warwick WN82LF419. 1421 
H 1aiii 4 x 9 ) Biconical ) 007 # Warwick WN82L.1349. F388 
H 1bvii 5 x 8 ) Biconical ) 004 # Warwick WN83Q. 3431F3062 
 
 
Sorted by Reference Number 
 
Briscoe 
Type 

Size in mm Pot Type Archive 
Number 

Myres 
Cor 
pus 

Museum Ref. No. 

A 4aiii 10 x 8 Sherd 014 # Warwick WN82L. 1407F407 
C 2aiv 7.5 x 7.5 ) Biconical ) 008 # Warwick WN82L.1349. F388 
H 1aiii 4 x 9 ) Biconical ) 007 # Warwick WN82L.1349. F388 
A 7cii 14 x 14 Sherds 003 # Warwick WN82L.F302. 1230 
C 2aii 6.5 x 8 ) Biconical ) 002 # Warwick WN82L1267/ 2F365 
G 1avii 9 x 9 ) Biconical ) 001 # Warwick WN82L1267/ 2F365 
G 1avii 7 x 5 Biconical* 015 # Warwick WN82LF419. 1421 
A 2ai 8 x 8 ) Biconical* ) 011 # Warwick WN82Q. F15013005 
A 4aiii 7 x 8 ) Biconical* ) 012 # Warwick WN82Q. F15013005 
A 4aiii 11 x 10 Biconical 013 # Warwick WN83Q. 3308F3006 
C 3bii 8 x 7 ) Biconical ) 005 # Warwick WN83Q. 3431F3062 
H 1bvii 5 x 8 ) Biconical ) 004 # Warwick WN83Q. 3431F3062 
E 3ai 6 x 7 Biconical 006 # Warwick WN83Q. 3457F307A 
C 2aiii 6 x 6.5 ) Biconical ) 010 # Warwick WN83Q.3464/47 
A 5ai 10 x 7 ) Biconical ) 009 # Warwick WN83Q.3559/47 
 


